TPR40-V201-S Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Azoteq TPR40-V201-S Azoteq Supplier Azoteq Distributor
Azoteq TPR40-V201-S
Azoteq
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER TPR40-V201-S
MANUFACTURER Azoteq
DESCRIPTION 40MM ROUND GESTURE TRACKPAD - VA
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
SERIES IQ Switch®, ProxSense®
SENSOR TYPE Capacitive
OUTPUT TYPE Digital
OTHER NAMES 1790-1008
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 40°C
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 16 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Capacitive Sensor Digital Output
TPR40-V201-S
Part Number: TPR40-V201-S
Manufacturer/Brand: Azoteq
Product description 40MM ROUND GESTURE TRACKPAD - VA
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
TPR40-V201-S.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of TPR40-V201-S
TPR40-V201-S.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
TPR400
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  TRANS RF BIPO 875W 30A 55CX1
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TPR54-P201-B
Manufacturers:  Azoteq
Description:  54MM ROUND GESTURE TRACKPAD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TPR1000
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  TRANS RF BIPO 2900W 80A 55KV1
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TPR700
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  TRANS RF BIPO 2050W 55A 55KT1
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TPR48-P201-B
Manufacturers:  Azoteq
Description:  48MM ROUND GESTURE TRACKPAD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TPR175
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  TRANS RF BIPO 290W 9A 55CX1
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TPR54-P201-S
Manufacturers:  Azoteq
Description:  54MM ROUND GESTURE TRACKPAD
In stock:  7 pcs
RFQ
TPR40-P101-S
Manufacturers:  Azoteq
Description:  40MM ROUND GESTURE TRACKPAD
In stock:  89 pcs
RFQ
TPR1000A
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  RF POWER TRANSISTOR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TPR40-P101-B
Manufacturers:  Azoteq
Description:  40MM ROUND GESTURE TRACKPAD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TPR40-V201-B
Manufacturers:  Azoteq
Description:  40MM ROUND GESTURE TRACKPAD - VA
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
TPR48-P201-S
Manufacturers:  Azoteq
Description:  48MM ROUND GESTURE TRACKPAD
In stock:  103 pcs
RFQ